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We're excited to announce our refresher training schedule for the beginning of the 2023-

24 school year. Users can now register for both refresher training and office hours. To

register, please click the button below and sign up for the session(s) you would like to

attend.

General training sessions will begin with a pre-recorded general training video

followed by a 30 minute office hours.

Administrative training sessions will begin with a live training session followed by a

30 minute office hours.

Program-specific training sessions will begin with a pre-recorded general training

video, followed by live, program-specific training and a 30 minute office hours.

Register

The refresher training schedule is below.

Date Day Time (ET) Time (CT) Topic

8/14/2023 Monday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio Special

Education

8/15/2023 Tuesday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio Advanced

Learners

8/16/2023 Wednesday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio English

Learners

8/17/2023 Thursday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio K-4

Literacy

8/17/2023 Thursday
02:00PM-

4:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM
General



8/18/2023 Friday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio Section

504

8/18/2023 Friday
02:00PM-

4:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM
Admin

8/21/2023 Monday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM

Texas Special

Education

8/22/2023 Tuesday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM

Texas Emergent

Bilingual

8/23/2023 Wednesday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM

Texas Section

504

8/23/2023 Wednesday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM
General

8/24/2023 Thursday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM
Texas RTI/MTSS

8/24/2023 Thursday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM
Admin

8/28/2023 Monday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM
General

8/28/2023 Monday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM

Ohio Section

504

8/29/2023 Tuesday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM
Admin

8/29/2023 Tuesday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM

Ohio Special

Education

8/30/2023 Wednesday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM

Ohio Advanced

Learners

8/31/2023 Thursday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM

Ohio English

Learners

9/1/2023 Friday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM

Ohio K-4

Literacy

9/5/2023 Tuesday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM
General

9/5/2023 Tuesday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM

Texas Special

Education



9/6/2023 Wednesday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM
Admin

9/6/2023 Wednesday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM

Texas Emergent

Bilingual

9/7/2023 Thursday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM

Texas Section

504

9/8/2023 Friday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM
Texas RTI/MTSS

9/11/2023 Monday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio K-4

Literacy

9/11/2023 Monday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM
General

9/12/2023 Tuesday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio Section

504

9/12/2023 Tuesday
02:00PM-

04:00PM

01:00PM-

03:00PM
Admin

9/13/2023 Wednesday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio Special

Education

9/14/2023 Thursday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio Advanced

Learners

9/15/2023 Friday
10:00AM-

12:00PM

09:00AM-

11:00AM

Ohio English

Learners

9/18/2023 Monday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM

Texas Section

504

9/18/2023 Monday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM
Admin

9/19/2023 Tuesday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM
Texas RTI/MTSS

9/19/2023 Tuesday
03:00PM-

05:00PM

02:00PM-

04:00PM
General

9/20/2023 Wednesday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM

Texas Special

Education

9/21/2023 Thursday
11:00AM-

01:00PM

10:00AM-

12:00PM

Texas Emergent

Bilingual




